UNOFFICIAL C@3gg217aa

2054/0087 71 001 Page 1 of B

Permanent Index Number: 1914324049 2002-03-14 11:16:50
Eook County Recorder 35,50

Prepared by:

Middleberg, Riddle & Gianna

717 N. Harwood, Suite 2400

Dallas, TX 75201

Return to: _ l““””“l ,
NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO. db

ACCUBANC MORTGAGE ) W
PO, ,.BOX 809068

DAKLAS, TEXAS 75380-9068

4

gy A |Space Above This Line For Recording Data)
Loan No: 00756104 Data ID: 456
Borrower: ROBERTO PADILLA

.. ’ FHA Case No.
. 137-1623158 703

MORTGAGE

THIS MORTGAGE (“Security Instrument”;} is given on the 13th day of March, 2002.
The mortgagor is ROBERTO PADILLA , AN UNMARR'CD MAN AND CARMEN PADILLA , AN UNMARRIED

WOMAN
(“Borrower™).

This Security Instrument is given to MID-AMERICA MOXIGAGE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES, LTD.,, A
CORPORATION, which is organized and existing under the laws ot the State of ILLINOIS, and whose address is 7907
WEST CERMAK ROAD, NORTH RIVERSIDE, IL, 60546

(“Lender™).

Borrower owes Lender the principal sum of ONE HUNDRED FIFIY-{%{'R THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
SEVENTY-FOUR and NO/100-----Dollars (U.S. $ 154,574.00). This debt is ¢videncéd by Borrower’s note dated the
same date as this Security Instrument (“Note™), which provides for monthly payinerits, with the full debt, if not paid
earlier, duc and payable on April 1, 2032. This Security Instrument secures to Lencer: {a) the repayment of the debt
evidenced by the Note, with interest, and all renewals, extensions and modifications of the Note; (b) the payment of all
other sums, with interest, advanced under paragraph 7 to protect the security of this Security Instrument; and (c) the
performance of Borrower’s covenants and agreements under this Security Instrument and the-iNcie.. For this purpose,
Borrower does hereby mortgage, grant and convey to Lender the following described property loczie in COOK County,

Ilinois:

ILLINOIS FHA MORTGAGE 1/02 {Page 1 of 7 Pages)

IO O AR D LD R

Z25Y700X01300000756104

10909 1 09¥QHD
0761 JLI0G 'L33ULS FTTYSE T HLUCN 7
QIONITH 40 1M LEIAELS




.

-

—— - .UNOFFICIAL COPY

(sebed 7 jo z 96ey) 2o/t

‘wrwld soueinsur s3ef)row
U3 10§ NP SIUNOWE UO PAseq 3q 10U KW JUNOIOE oY) Ul S|qepieae die sjuawihed s10moliog U} 310J0q SHIAWISINGS
1o swowasingsp pajedppueun 10] VS Aq ponuuad 0AI$3I 10 uowmsnd oY) ey jdooxs ‘.vdsd¥,) aum o)
aum wouj popuste aq Lew &3y se ‘00se Wed WD +2 ‘suonenial Funuowsidun pue Bas 15 109z § XN ITARTAE
1Y S2INP300I4 JUSWI[IIAS 1BISH [BIY 2! JOPUN JUNGIOE MOIISA S 1oMO1I0g 10§ pannbal oq AR 121 JUNOWE WNTXYW
U} P29IXD 01 JOU JUNOWE 91BEIITER UB Ul SUIS]] MOIIST 10} SJUNOWR PIOY PUB 1I][0D ‘owm Aue je ‘Aew IapuUY]
w'SPUN] MOIDSH, PA[[BY 2Je 19puy] 0} pied SWNS o1 pue SWI)| MOIIST,
PII[ED 1B SWAN oY) ‘Arejarsag oyl Aq 98reyd Ayiuow oy Jof 1dooxg  'AIRjaIdag syi AQ POUTLIISIOP 9q 0} junowe
J]qBUOSEDI B Ul ‘LielaIag oyl AQ pay s juswnnsu] Aunoas sy g wanweld souelnsw ofefuow v Jo peasur af1pp
Apuow e (1) 0 ‘Ar;31098 oy 01 1opuar] 4q pred aq o) winnuald ournsw ofediow [enuue oY) J0] wns & (1) 12N
apnjoul os[e [Teys 1uLard Aiuow Yora ‘UswnISU] AN2ag 3y play [ Jopu] Ji poxnbal uasq 9ABY pinos wntuaxd
yons yomam wl teak At 10 (Lie1an09g,) juswdofaas(] ueqin pue SUSROY Jo AIejaioog ay) 01 wnmuard oueInsuy
s3ediiow e Aed 1snw 1apua AUy oM ur 1eaf Aue u] p ydesSered ispun pomnnbar ueinsw Joj swnmrord (9) pue
‘A1adord a1 uo a1 punoid o siuawded ployaseay (q) ‘Auadoig oys suteSe pamar aq o) Jo PRIA] SJudSsasse [eoads
pue soxe) (e) Ioj wns e ‘sa1eyo ~ye] Aue pue 010N Y1 U YiI0j 135 SB solown pue [edivund oy yim Iemafor ‘uamded
Amuow yoes ur apnpaul [eys Jomeuog  ‘sadlet) JY)Q pue duvINSu] ‘sexuj Jo Jusukeg ApUOR 4
910N 2} 19pUn Inp $3FIRYD 11| U 20N Y1 AQ PIOUIPIAT 1GIp 9T) TO
182J01u1 pue Jo Jedioutid oys onp usym Led{jes 1amortog ‘adaey) AT pue saxayuf qedpuig Jo NRWABT °T
'SMO[[0, SE 82138 pUE JUBUSAOD ISPUIT PUR IIMOLIOY SINVNIAOD WHOMINS)

*f1adoid [esr furosos JuswInNSW AJINOSS ULIOHUN B QINNISUOD OF uonompsun 4q suoneLrea
PRNW YNA SJUBUDSACD ULIOJIUN-UOU PUEB I8N [RUOC,1EN 20) SUBUIACD WIOJTUN SHUIQUIOD INTWNHUISN] ALNMNDFS SIH],

; ‘PIO93I JO
SaouBIqUINOUS Aue 0} 103(qns ‘spuewap pue suiep [[e isitedt Aiadolq oq o1 apm oy Afjerouad PUDJIp |14 PUE S)URLIEM
12M0110] "PIODDI JO SAOUBIQUINOUD 10] 1daoxa ‘paraquinsusun st Aradord o ey pue Aiadord oy) Asauod pue jueId
‘odeidizour 01 131 oY) ey pUE pakaATD AGOIFY 21183 A} JO SIS A[NIME] ST IoMoLIog 1By SINVNIAOD YEMOWIOH

«Aadord,, sus se uswnnsu] AjUnoeg ST Ut o) pauajar st Jurodaroy oy Jo IV JUSUInIISU]
AIN29g S1Y) £q P2I2ACO 3 OS[R [{RYS SUONIppE pue sjuswoedal Ty ~aliadord oy Jo ued © I91Je312y 10 MOU SIIMIXY pue
‘sooueuaundde ‘sjuawasea [[e pue ‘Aedord ay1 uo Pa109Ia IAYRAISY 10 40U UKW A1) B HLIpp YHIHIFO00],
d
{ ssomppy A11adoid,) “E208”
Aol fwans]

IOV ANTY TETN. TI6E JO SSIIPPE ) sey Gomm

stour]
‘ODVIIHD

'SIONITTI ‘ALNNOD M00D NI ‘NVIATIdW TVdIONINd
(YIHL 9HL A0 1SvH ‘¢l ONVY ‘HIMON 8¢ dIHSNMOL ‘v1 NOLLOES J0 #/1 LSIMHLINOS
HHL d0 #/1 LSHMHINOS HHL JO NOISIAIQENS SJIIVHYAIT H7 NI 9 XD0Td NI ¢F LOT

VLT6506200



e moss JNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION 0020291745

Lot 43 in Block 6 in J. F. Eberhart's Subdivision of the Southwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 14, Township
38 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Commonly known as: 3912 West 62ndPlace

Chicago IL 60629
PIN/Tax Code: 19-14-324-049




Loan No: 00756104 4 - Data ID: 456

If the amounts heldLJ.Nt@ ECE LGJCAL@M@ cd tq be held by RESPA, Lender

shall account to Borrower for the excess funds as required by RESPA. If the amounts of funds held by Lender at any
time are not sufficient to pay the Escrow Items when due, Lender may notify the Borrower and require Borrower to make
up the shortage as permitted by RESPA.

The Escrow Funds are pledged as additional security for all sums secured by this Security Instrument. If Borrower
tenders to Lender the full payment of all such sums, Borrower’s account shall be credited with the balance remaining
for all installment items (&), (b}, and (c) and any mortgage insurance premium installment that Lender has not become
obligated to pay to the Secretary, and Lender shall promptly refund any excess funds to Borrower. Immediately prior to
a foreclosure sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, Borrower’s account shall be credited with any balance
remaining for all installments for items (a), (b}, and (c).

3. Application of Payments. All payments under paragraphs 1 and 2 shall be applied by Lender as follows:

First, to the mortgage insurance premium to be paid by Lender to the Secretary or to the monthly charge by the -
Secretary instead of the monthly mortgage insurance premium;

Second, to any taxes, special assessments, leasehold payments or ground rents, and fire, flood and other hazard
insurance premiums, as required;

Third, to interest due under the Note;

Fourth to zirortization of the principal of the Note; and

Fifth, to iate-charges due under the Note.

4. Fire, Flood =ad Other Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall insure all improvements on the Property, whether

now in existence or subseqy cntly erected, against any hazards, casualties, and contingencies, including fire, for which
Lender requires insurance.- Mus insurance shall be maintained in the amounts and for the periods that Lender requires.
Borrower shall also insure ai-urgrovements on the Property, whether now in existence or subsequently erected, against
loss by floods to the extent requircd by the Secretary. All insurance shall be carried with companies approved by Lender.
The insurance policies and any rez.éwals shall be held by Lender and shall include loss payable clauses in favor of, and
in a-form acceptable to, Lender.

In the event of loss, Borrower shzil give Lender immediate notice by mail. Lender may make proof of loss if not
made promptly by Borrower. Each insuranie cempany concerned is hereby authorized and directed to make payment
for such loss directly to Lender, instead of to Bodrower and to Lender jointly. All or any part of the insurance proceeds
may be applied by Lender, at its option, either () *o the reduction of the indebtedness under the Note and this Security
Instrument, first to any delinquent amounts appliec i the order in paragraph 3, and then to prepayment of principal,
or (b) to the restoration or repair of the damaged Property. Any application of the proceeds to the principal shall not
extend or postpone the due date of the monthly payment: which are referred to in paragraph 2, or change the amount
of such payments. Any excess insurance proceeds over an amcunt required to pay all outstanding indebtedness under
the Note and this Security Instrument shall be paid to the entity legally entitled thereto.

In the event of foreclosure of this Security Instrument or otne: transfer of title to the Property that extinguishes
the indebtedness, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to insviarice policies in force shall pass to the purchaser.

5. Occupancy, Preservation, Maintenance and Protection < the Property; Borrower’s Loan Application;
Leaseholds. Borrower shall occupy, establish, and use the Property as Bo tow:r’s principal residence within sixty days
after the execution of this Security Instrument (or within sixty days of a later swie-or transfer of the Property) and shall .
continue to occupy the Property as Borrower’s principal residence for at least one year after the date of occupancy, unless
Lender determines that requirement will cause undue hardship for Borrower, or unlz:s extenuating circumstances exist
which are beyond Borrower's control. Borrower shall notify Lender of any extenuating circumstances. Borrower shall
not commit waste or destroy, damage or substantially change the Property or allow the Progperty to deteriorate, reasonable
wear and tear excepted. Lender may inspect the Property if the Property is vacant or abando:ied ¢r the loan is in default.

Lender may take reasonable action to protect and preserve such vacant or abandoned Properiy. /soirower shall also be
in default if Borrower, during the loan application process, gave materially false or inaccurate inferpiation or statements
to Lender (or failed to provide Lender with any material information) in connection with the loan evidencad by the Note,
including, but not limited to, representations concerning Borrower’s occupancy of the Property as a prine.pal residence.
If this Security Instrument is on a leasehold, Borrower shall comply with the provisions of the lease. If Borrower acquires
fee title to the Property, the leasehold and fee title shall not be merged unless Lender agrees to the merger in writing.

6. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with
any condemnation or other taking of any part of the Property, or for conveyance in place of condemnation, are hereby
assigned and shall be paid to Lender to the extent of the full amount of the indebtedness that remains unpaid under the
Note and this Security Instrument. Lender shall apply such proceeds to the reduction of the indebtedness under the Note
and this Security Instrument, first to any delinquent amounts applied in the order provided in paragraph 3, and then to
prepayment of principal. Any application of the proceeds to the principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of
the monthly payments, which are referred to in paragraph 2, or change the amount of such payments. Any excess
proceeds over an amount required to pay all outstanding indebtedness under the Note and this Security Instrument shall
be paid to the entity legally entitled thereto.

1/02 {Page 3 of 7 Pages)

e 0P




T —UNOFFICIAL COPY
av 9

(sabed ¢ jo ¢ 9beq) 2o/l

‘Aeja130g oy 0) wriwaid souemsul o8ediiow e IWAI 0} AnIE) $JPUYT 0} aNp A0S I
S0URINSUI JO AN[IQE[IRARUN U] UaYM 19pUa] Aq pastoioxa a4 jou Aew wondo siy3 ‘SaroFalo] oy SurpurisynMioN
AU Gons Jo Jooxd SAISN[OUCD PAWIIIP 2q [[BYS ‘SION i PUE JUAWNISU] AJUNIG STY) 2InsUT 0] Jurumoop
‘Joazoy 21ep oW woy skep (6 01 Tuanbasqns pajep Alejo1dag ouy Jo juafe pazioyne Aue Jo JUSWIAE]S
UONUA Y JusuItLITU] AILINOSg STY) AQ PAINOAs SUIns [[e Jo [y w juswded ojetpawrun annbol uondo s e
‘Aeul JopUYTY ‘JOR19Y G1EP Y WO SABp 06 UM 10y Sursnol [euoneN Y} Jopun ssueinsu 10§ ajqifa 2q o)
PRUILLIBIAP 10U 218 JJuh] S1]) UL JUSWNsU] A1LNo9g STyl J1 18y s2a15e Jomollog “paunsuy joN a8eSuioly (a)
"A18)121008 ) JO
suone[ngar &q paynuiad 10U ;i 97150[2910] 10 UONERINSIOR HZLIOYINE JOU S0P JUSWINLSU] A1Ln2ag sy pred
10U J1 350[3210] pue [[nJ Ui jucwed djeipawull axnbal 03 ‘synejop Juawded jo aseo oyl uwr ‘syysul s Jepua]
T M £12191008 911 Aq pansst sucnengol sooumswnond Auew uf AImaidsg (I Jo suonemdasy (p)
$)UAd Wenbasqns 0] 109dsal YIm SUSLTSI 9ATEM 10U S0P Japua] ‘sjudwied yons annbot 10U se0p Iopuy|
mq InJ ut Juswied s1eIpaunul oninbol 01 JupcaT wIad PoM 1Byl INJD0 SAOURISWINOID | *JATEAL ON ()
"A1810100§ 21) Jo siuswalmbar o) Yim ouepIoIde
ur pasoidde uaaq jou seq ypond 1oy 1o sty ang *Auedorgd sy Adnooo os seop souedd Jo soseyoind
ay1 10 ‘eouapisal [edbuud 1oy 10 sy se a9ueId L0 satenaind oyy Aq pardnooo jou §1 Auadorg oyl (1)
pue ‘(Ju20sap 10 95L3p AQ UBL) IOYI0) PALIGJSURI} ISIMISYIO 10 PIOS SI
‘Aradold ot Jo 1ed 10 (e Suumo 1sn1} B UT 1SOISNUT [EOYAIAq € Jo ‘Arddold oy jo wed oy (1)
1 uAWNNSU] ALndog SIY) A paInoas swns [[e Jo [y ui juswided sjeipown snmbal ‘Aretarag oy Jo
Teaoidde Joud ay1 mim pue ((P)e-TOLT "D T1 “T861 JO Jov Suonmnsu] Awonsodaq UBULINY JS-WIRG ay)
3o (p)1p€ uond0s Bupniour) aver afqeandde £q ponnuzad 1 Teys 1praT resciddy 3pa Inoynpm 2es (q)
JuBWOISY] AINoag S W
pourejuod suonesqo 1atylo Aue wojrad o) ‘skep A1) jo pouad e Io) Gumel Aq synejap Jomouog (1)
10 uswded Atpuows XU Sy J© 218 9np 9y) UO 1o 0} oud
Juawnsu] Aunoog sy Aq paxmben juawded Ayiuour Awe ny ur Aed o) Sumey A4 swnejop Jomonog (1)
J1 Juswnnsu] Unasg s A paIndas swms [[e Jo [y ul juswAed wpswun annbas ‘sinejap
Juowifed Jo ased a1 ur A1e30100§ 91 4q ponsst suonen§ar Lq pajny se jdaoxs frimJapua ynejaq (v)
193(] JO UUNEBIE[3DY J0] Spunols) g
‘KIejaloag a3 Aq paziromine sofieyo pue s3] 1O[U AP IOpUYT 'S ‘8
2onou Jo Jula1g oY) Jo sAep (7 UMM SA0QR [II0] 19§ SUOHOR AU} JO SIOW IO SUO 9B} 10 187 UL AJSHES [[BYS JOMOIIOg
U] 3y} FUIAIUIp! 210U B I19molI0g dA1F KBl JOPUST “JUSWINISU] ANINDGS S I19A0 Ajrioud wie:,z-Aewr UMM U B 03
1320qns st £115doid ay3 Jo 1ed AUe TRyl SOUTULINNAP JOPUYT J] JuLwWNLSU] AILNISG S O UST AU4 SarIeUIpIOqnS IpU]
01 AI0JOBJS1IES JUWDITE UB UAI[ 9Y) JO ISp[OY Y] WOJJ $2In23s (3} 10 ‘Ual 2y} JO JUSWRIOND o ;iwaaid 0) apeiado
uorurdo s,Jopua] 2y Ut Yoym suipascoxd [e8a] ‘Ul ual 9y JO UIWDIONUI JsUlede spUSJAp 10 ‘Aq LA Ay} Yy pood
u1 s1sueo (q) 1apus 03 a[qeidacoe Joutew e Ul UM oY) Aq paIndas uonednqo oyl jo suowded 2y; o1 Sunum ul soa1de
(&) :romolLiog ssa[un JUAWNNSU] AUN03S S 1940 Antonid sey yomym ual Aue sfieyosip Apdwoid eys 1omoriog
"3[qeArd pue anp A[ajeIpourun aq [feys Jopus  Jo uondo 2Y) 1B pue
‘2181 210N Y} 1B JUSLIISINGSIP JO 918 93 WO 1SOIONUI JBaq [[BYS SYUNOWe S USWnIsUf ANINoag sty Aq poInoos
9q puE J9M0I10g JO 1Qap [eUonIppe U swoodq [eys Ydeidered smy Iopun rspua £q pesingsip sjunowe Auy
7 ydeifered ur pauonuUSW $WaYl 19410 PUB OURINSTI pIeZey ‘saxe) Jo juawsied Furpnpur ‘Aradoid oy w
SIyBU sJopus] pue £113do1d auy Jo anjea 2y 199101d 01 A1essa0aU ST 19a91eyMm Aed pue op Aew Iopua uat (suonengar
10 smp[ 90JOJUS ©} 10 uUOnEUWSPUOD 10] ‘“Ardnnjueq w Fupescold e se yons) Addorg oyy w s sopuay 1oxE
Anuesyrudis Aew jey) Supaacold eds) v st 2udY) JO UOWINISU] AUNDAG SIY) Ul POUIBIUOD SJUSWAAIFE PUB SIUBUIACD
tayio Aue wiojrad o} sitey o ‘z ydesSeied 4q pannbol sjuswded oy Jo siuswded 2sa1y3 ayew 03 syey samolIog J]
sjuawied
35303 Juuaplad spdiadal 1opus] 01 ysturny Apdword qreys Jemowsog isanbar sJopud] uodn ‘Airadoig sy ur jsalomu
$JOpUYT 1291 Ajas1aape pinom Aed o1 aunjiey 31 wswded o) pamo st yomgm KINUS 941 01 A[190JIp SWN UO suonedqo
2593 Aed [reys Iamouog - ydeiSered ur papnyour jou 21e jet suclisodun pue saury ‘s331eyo [BAIOUNUI 10 [RITSUILIZACT
e ded qeys Jomouog A3aedoid 2y ur sYSRY SJOPUAT Jo UOPINI0I] PUB Jamoliog 0} sadienyy L

GHLI6C0600



UNOFFICIAL COPY 920291745

Non-UwnirorM CovENaNTs. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

17. Assignment of Rents. Borrower unconditionally assigns and transfers to Lender all the rents and revenues
of the Property. Borrower authorizes Lender or Lender’s agents to collect the rents and revenues and hereby directs each
tenant of the Property to pay the rents to Lender or Lender’s agents. However, prior to Lender’s notice to Borrower
of Borrower’s breach of any covenant or agreement in the Security Instrument, Borrower shall collect and receive all rents
and revenues of the Property as trustee for the benefit of Lender and Borrower. This assignment of rents constitutes
an absolute assignment and not an assignment for additional security only.

If Lender gives notice of breach to Borrower: (a) all rents received by Borrower shall be heid by Borrower as
trustee for benefit of Lender only, to be applied to the sums secured by the Security Instrument; (b) Lender shall be
entitled to collect and receive all of the rents of the Property; and (c) each tenant of the Property shall pay all rents due
and unpaid to Lender or Lender’s agent on Lender’s written demand to the tenant.

Borrower has not executed any prior assignment of the rents and has not and will not perform any act that would
prevent Lender from exercising its rights under this paragraph 17.

Lender shall not be required to enter upon, take contro] of or maintain the Property before or after giving notice
of breach to Borrower. However, Lender or a judicially appointed receiver may do so at any time there is a breach. Any
application of rents :h-ll not cure or waive any default or invalidate any other right or remedy of Lender. This assignment
of rents of the Propeity <hall terminate when the debt secured by the Security Instrument is paid in full.

18. Foreclosme I'rncedure. If Lender requires immediate payment in full under paragraph 9, Lender may
foreclose this Security fast:»ment by judicial proceeding. Lender shall be entitled to collect all expenses incurred
in pursuing the remedies previ?z4 in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys’ fees and
costs of title evidence.

If the Lender’s interest-iu this Security Instrument is held by the Secretary and the Secretary requires
immediate payment in full under Paragrazh 9, the Secretary may invoke the nonjudicial power of sale provided in
the Single Family Mortgage Foreclosure Act-of 1994 ("Act’) (12 U.S.C. 3751 et seq.) by requesting a foreclosure
commissioner designated under the Act to commence foreclosure and to sell the Property as provided in the Act.
Nothing in the preceding sentence shall deprive ‘he Secretary of any rights otherwise available to a Lender under
this Paragraph 18 or applicable law.

19. Release. Upon payment of all sums securzd by this Security Instrument, Lender shall release this Security
Instrument without charge to Borrower. Borrower shall pay «ny recordation costs.

20. Waiver of Homestead. In accordance with [lliiois iaw, the Borrower hereby releases and waives all rights
under and by virtue of the Illinois homestead exemption laws.

21. Placement of Collateral Protection Insurance. Uniess Borrower provides Lender with evidence of the
insurance coverage required by Borrower’s agreement with Lender 1.2nder may purchase insurance at Borrower’s
expense 10 protect Lender’s interests in Borrower’s collateral. This injarance may, but need not, protect Borrower’s
interests. The coverage that Lender purchases may not pay any claim ‘hat Borrower makes or any claim that is
made against Borrower in connection with the collateral. Borrower may iaier.cancel any insurance purchased by
Lender, but only after providing Lender with evidence that Borrower has.obiained insurance as required by
Borrower’s and Lender’s agreement. If Lender purchases insurance for the coliateial, Borrower will be responsible
for the costs of that insurance, including interest and any other charges Lender may iripose in connection with the
placement of the insurance, until the effective date of the cancellation or expiration oi the-insurance. The costs of
the insurance may be added to Borrower’s total outstanding balance or obligation. The Costs' of the insurance may
be more than the cost of insurance Borrower may be able to obtain on its own.

22, Riders to this Security Instrument. If one or more riders are executed by Borrower aar recorded together
with this Security Instrument, the covenants of each such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement
the covenants and agreements of this Security Instrument as if the rider(s) were a part of this Security Instrument. [Check
applicable box(es)].

[] Condominium Rider [] Growing Equity Rider
{7] Planned Unit Development Rider { | Graduated Payment Rider

(] Other [specify]

1/02 (Page 6 of 7 Pages)
R.E o
e

———




.

.. UNOFFICIAL COPY

- T ———
d ’ 0 g[; s H
(sabeg 2 jo 5 ebeyg) 20/1

"TON210Id [E)IAWUOIAUS 1O K19)es ‘YIRS 0) 9JB[aI JeY) pateoo] &t Aladoig
U3 S1aym uonoipsunf oy} Jo sme| pue sme| [219pa) SUBIW M [eiuauruonaud, ‘o ydesfered sip w posn sy s[eUSIEW
QATIDEOIPE] PUE ‘OpAYSP[BWLIO] JO SOISIGSE SUTUIRIUOO S[RLISIRUIL ‘SIUOA[OS J[IIBIOA ‘SAPIIQISY pue sapronsad axoy ‘sppupoid
wnaonad 21X0} 10 S[qRWUIE]) JAU10 ‘Duas01oy ‘Dunjosed :saoupisqns SULMONO) SUI PUB MET [RIUSWILONAUT £q sooumisqns
SNOpIeZey 1O OIXO] SE PAUIap S30URISQNS ISOY] oIB ,saoueisqng snopiezel, ‘97 ydesfered sup w posn sy
"MET [RIUWUONAUY )M J0UBPICOOE Ul SUOLIR [RIpawlial AIssaoou [je axer Afidwoid jjeys 1amoliog ‘Aressadan
1 Qradord ayy futdegie ssouelsqng snoprezep] AUe JO UONEBIPAWSI 1910 Io [eaowal Aue jey; ‘Aioyne Azo1Rgar
10 {BIUSWLIAA0F AUP'1q POPNOT ST IO ‘SUIRI| 1MOLIO J] "25paMOUY [ENIOB SEY I3MOII0F UOT M JO MET [RIUSWUONAUT
1o 3ouRISGNS snoplecel| Aue pue Auadoid oyy fumajosnn Aed oreaud 1o fousfe KiojenSer o [elusuumacs Aue Aq
UOTOR JOYI0 10 UNSMEpU IS “UNB ‘VONESISIAU AU JO 90100 UaNUMm Iapud] oA Andword feys iomoiiog
’ "Ai1adolg 9y) JO OURUIUIRW 01 pUE $IsN [enuaplsal [ewiou o} sjeudoidde aq
01 pazIug0da1 AfeIauaf Sle 1u(). saouRISqNS SNOpIRZeH Jo ssunuenb [ews Jo Alodoid oyl ue a8eiogs 1o ‘osn ‘soussaid
oy 0 Adde jou [[eys sooususs 0w Buipesaid ayj, me [eluswuonsuyg Aur Jo uonejoia wl st ey Atodorg a1 Sunoaye
Surgdue ‘op 03 959 ouUOAUER mofe I5u)‘op Jou Jeys Jomouog -Auadold Syl w Io wo souR)ISqng snopreze Aug jo
95e3[3I 10 ‘33elols ‘Tesodsip ‘asn ‘2ouusaid oY1 uLad I 3SNED JOU [BYS I9MOIIOE SeIUR)SqNS SNOPIEZEL] ‘9|
uSWnSU] AIUNJ0S STYL JO pue 910N 23 J¢ Adwo pourIojuod auo uaad aq [jeys Janosiog ‘Adory sdomorog ‘S|
“9qRIBADS 2Q 0] PAIR[IAP 2T 0N,
pue Justnsu] ANnoag Sy Jo suoislaoid o4 pus Tyl 0, uoisiaold SUNOMIUS SYI INOWIM 199119 TAAIS 2q UBd gomm
JION 2y} 10 JUAWNNSU] KNG ST} JO SUOISLAOIG 42710 J03JJe JOU [[BYS JOIJuoD yans ‘me| sjqesndde [jm s;oIu00 210N
3y} 10 JUBWNNSU] ALN33g S} JO Isne]d 1o uoisiaoid Aue iy Ju2ad oY) Ul pated] st A11odold 21 yomsm ut wonapsunf
Y3 JO ME[ 21} pUB Me[ [BISPI,] AQ PAUISA0T 9q [[RYS JUSUWNISA] ALNOSS STYT, AN[IQBIAIG ‘Mr] FUIIdA0g ]
‘ydesfered s ur papoid
S2 UOAIS Uoym JOpUYT 10 IoMOLIOg 01 USAIS U22Q 2ABY 0] Polreap 3q [[BYS JUSWNNSU] ALINDOS ST Ul 10 papiaoid
20N0U AUy “I9MOLIOE 01 010U AQ $91BUTISOP IOPUT $S2IPPE AUT LC WISIOY PaIRIS SSIIPPE §I9PUS] O) {ew SSE[D 18M]
Aq U218 9q [feys Jopuar] 01 9ONOU AUy “IOPUYT O) HONOU AQ SIIBUSIOT 1MO01I0F $59IPPE IoYl0 AUe 10 ss2Ippy Auadorg
3} 0} paaddIp 2q [[eys 3010 YL "POYISW I9Yloue Jo 9sn sannbol el sjezandde ssoqun rew ssepd 150y Aq 1t Sumrew £q
10 11 FULOANSP Aq USAIT 9Q [[BYS JUSWNIST] AILINDAG STYI UI 10 Papiacid [amolrag o1 201U AUy ‘SeINON ‘C]
2SO §J3MOII0Y 1811 INOYNM DI0ON
3} 10 JUBWANSUL AJINOIS STU) JO SWIA) 3Y) 01 PIeaL Im SUOIBPOWIIONIE AU S¥7ii 20 123qJ0J ‘ATIpom ‘pusixs 0} 9218e
AeW Jomoliog Ia130 AUe pue Jopus ey} s2215e (0) pue Guownisuy AILINDaS SIYN 4¢ Peindas swns oty Aed o poredqo
Ajreuoszad 1ou st {q) uawnuisu] £1LIN3ag SIY) JO SULID) Y] Japun A11adoLd Y3 UL ISSISIUT §,10M0LI0g 18] 941100 pue Juess
‘a8edow 0 Auo Jweumunsuf Aunoag styy Suruis-00 S (£) 910N 2} INDIXD 10U S0P NG VLSWALSU] AINSS STl sudis
-00 OYm Jomouog AUy [eIsAas pue julof aq [eys sjuowasIfe pue SHUBULACY stamouog (a)y rderdered jo suorsiaoxd
31 0 102{qns ‘1omOLIOY pUR JOPUYT JO SUBISse UR SIOSSINONS JY) IYIUSQ PUE PUIQ [[BYS WALNINSU] ALINSSS ST} JO
SJUSWASIGE pUE SIUBUIAOD DU, ‘SIAUBIS-0D) (ANIRIT [1343g put JuIO[ ‘punog SUSISSY PUB SACSSINNG ‘7]
“Apawal 10 Jyu Aue jo 9sIaxs 9yl apnpaid 10 JO IsAlem B 24 10U [RyS Apoural
10 1q3u Aue FUISIOND UL 19pUY] AQ J0URIBIQIO) AUY ‘ISAISUT Ul SIOSSI0ONS §,12M0LI0g 10 1A01I0g [euo ayl £q
SpBUI PUBLIAP AUe JO UOSeal AQ JUsWnSU] AJLNJG SIY) AG PAINOS SWINS Y} JO LONRZINOWE AJIPOU 951MISY10 1o Juswied
10] SWN PU2IXa 01 2snjal 10 131Ul W Jossanons Aue isurefe sBmpossosd sousunuoed o) poxmbol 9q jou [eys apus]
15212701 U1 JOSSININS $,1aM01I0G 10 Jamoliog [euIdLio o1 jo AIiqer oy ases[aI 0} 91erado 10U [[eys Jomoliog JO 159191U
Ul 108590008 AU 0} Jopua] Aq pauesd wLWnNSU] AINDAS Sl AQ PAINOSS SWINS 9L} JO UOHPZNIOWE JO UONEJIpOW
10 juswied Jo QW SU} JO UOISUIIXY “JAAlEA\ B JON JIpud| Ag 9duBIvaqIo ‘paseaay joN JamoLiog TI
TUAWNISU] ALINDaG Sy} AQ paieaDd
a3y o Jo Kuotid ay) 1038 A[asIoAPE I JUSWA)RISUILL (1) 10 ‘QIMNY 9Y1 Ul SPUNOIT JUSIAYIP Ue 2INSO[I210] 2pnpdaId
[ Juowaessural (1) Fwpasoosd 2Ins0jos10] WALIND B JO JUSWADUSWS oy Suipaoald A[ajempaunur siead om) unpm
supaaoold 3Ins0[0910] JO JUAWMUWUIOd JY) JOYe JUsWareIswol pardeooe sey Iopua] (1) i Juswole)sudl uad o)
ponnbal jou §1 Iapua] “4oaamol TNy W jusmAed sieipsurr pannbal 10U pey JOpUY I SB 1090 W WIEWAI [[BYS SIN09s
11 ey SUOHESIqO 2Y1 pue JUIWNISU] ALINIAG ST ‘Iomollog Aq Juswaleiswial uodpy Suipaosoid 2Insopalo] sy i
parenosse Aladord sosuadxa pue 207 satione A1ewoisnd pue S[qRUOSESI PUR §1509 JINS0[I210] “JUSWINIISU] AJUNDAS SIY)
1apun 1amo1log Jo suoNESNqo oIe 4oy JuaiX2 1) 0} ‘FuIpnpur JUILIND JURODE S 1aMolIog Fullq 01 pakinbar sjunowe e
wns dwng ¢ Ut 1apus) [[eys JOMOLIOF “IUSWNLSU] ALNAg Sy} S1BISUIAI 0, "PIInNISI a1 sdutpeasord aImso[a1o) 19)je
uaaa sadde U sy, Juswnnsu] ALUNodg S 10 IJON 943 Iopun snp junowe ur Aed o} IN[Ie] § IOMOLIOF JO 2sTIEdAq
1y ur juawded sepsww pannbal sey 1opUYY JI PIRISUISI 5 0) G B SBY JomoLIog -JUSmIEISUY ‘01

sy :areed QP LTIGGOG00 VOTOSL0D (ON UBO]



Loan No: 00756104 00209 1745 Data ID: 456

By SIGNING BELOW, um Q}EﬂEgLQ II‘A[LI-COQ!Q 1s Sefurity Instrument and in any

rider(s) executed by Borrower and recorded with it.

on wn

State of ILLINOIG
County of Qy -~

AN
The foregoing instrument wa; acknowledged before me thjs~ i A AN\ , 20872, by

ROBERTO PADILLA AND CARMEN PADILLA [

_ YK
/ 02 e [ ’ (Printed Name)

6o

My commission expires:

SRk < i e WS

“OFFICIAL SRAL”
Angela J. Pearson
W Notary Public, State of linois ¢
B My Commission Expires 06/23/2082 41

L iy

1/02 (Page 7 of 7 Pages)




