UNOFFICIAL COPY
HedA AR

Doc#: 0328016188

Recording Reéuested By:
ASSIGMENT PREP- NILVA MTLLER

When Recorded Return To:

NILVA MILLER Eugene *Qene” Moore Fee: $26.50
AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC. Caok County Recorder of Deeds

601 5TH AVENUE Date: 10/07/2003 03:25 PM Pg: 10f2
PO BOX 1706

SCCTTSBLUFF, NE 69361-1706

CUREORATE ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

SELLER'S SERVICING#: (106607053 "PADILLA" AUROM
OLD SERVICING #: 0756754

MERS #: 100025400002865864 Ve's#: 1-888-679-6377

Date of Assignment: C8/25/2003

Assignor: NATIONAL CITY MORIGAGE CO. DBA ACCUBANC MCRTGAGE, A CORPORATION at
3232 NEWMARK DRIVE, MIAMISBURG, 0N 45342

Assignee: MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGTSTRATION SYSTEMS, INC. at G 4318 MILLER ROAD,
FLINT, MI 48507

Executed By: ROBERTO PADILLA To: MID .AMERICA MORTGAGE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES
LTD, A CORPORATION

Mortgage Dated 03/13/2002 and Recorded 03/14/2002 as Instrument/Document No.
0020291745 in Book/Reel/Liber 000 Page/Folic 000 In COOK COUNTY, TLLINOIS.

' Assessocr's/Tax ID No: 19-14-324-049

Property Address: 3912 WEST 62ND PLACE, CHICAGO, IL, 60629

Legal: LOT 43 IN BLOCK 6 IN J.F. EBERHART'S SUBDIVLSION OF THE SQUTHWEST 1/4
OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIF 35 RANGE 12, EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, TN COOK CQUNTY, ILLINJLS.

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that in consideration of-the-sum of TEN and
NC/100ths DOLLARS and other good and valuable consideraticn, faid to the above
named Assignor, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby dacnnowledged, the
said Assignor hereby assigns unto the above-named Assignee, the siiu Mortgage
together with the Note or other evidence of indebtedness (the "Notel'), said Note
having an original principal sum of $154,574.00 with interest, secured . ihereby,
together with all moneys now owing or that may hereafter become due or owing in
respect thereof, and the full benefit of all the powers and cf all the covenants
and provisos therein contained, and the said Assignor hereby grants and conveys
unte the said Assignee, the Assignor's beneficial interest under the Mortgage.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said Mortgage and Note, and also the said property
unto the said Assignee forever, subject to the terms contained in said Mortgage
and Note.

NX#/20030825/0027 GENERIC COOK IL BAT: 52425 KAMOR




0328016188 Page: 2 of 2

- UNOFFICIAL COPY

Page 2 Corporate Assignment of Mortgage

-

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CQ. DBA ACCUBANC
MORTGAGE, A CORPORATION
On O 25 Q'3  (DATE)

By: Z ﬂﬁﬁv

STATE OF Nebraska
COUNTY OF Scotts Bluff

ONjEJngQQQ, before me, DARRLINE DIETZ, a Notary Public in and for the County of
Scotts Bluff County, State of Nebraska, personally appeared

£ + perscnally known to me {cr proved to me on
the basis of . satisfactory evidence) to ke the person(s) whose name(s) is/are
subscribed“ts the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they
executed the-iame in his/her/their authorized capacity, and that by
his/her/their’zicaature on the instrument the person{s}, or the entity upcn
behalf pf which “Hesperson(s) acted, executed the instrument.

2 W
lé«é_ |
TETZ @ GENERAL NOTARY - State of Nebrasiq

DART.INE o
Notary Expires: 03/22/200¢ DARLINE DIETZ

My Comem. Exp. March 22, 2008

(This area for notarial seal)
Prepared By: Michele Klein, 601 5th Ave, Scottsbitit, NE 69361 (308)220-2315
NXM/20030825/0027 GENERIC COOK IL BAT: 52425/0106602063 KAMOR




